
AWT Foundation Membership Packages

2026

Donation Level Interested Manufacturer Affiliate Granite Carbide Ruby
(Non-Manufacturing)

Diamond Inconel

AWT Program or
Event

General AWT
Membership

Benefits

STEM Camps
)

RoboBots
Sponsorship

Level

Donation to
Manufacturing

Educational
Events

Golf Outing

Think
Manufacturing

Expo

AWT Training
Center

Educational
Programming

Anyone is welcome
to join our mailing
list or attend most

events.
We welcome your

interest!

$250 $600 $1,350 $3,250 $6,500 $11,500 $17,000

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight,

access to
Membership Hub

Account, and
member pricing for
mixers and Annual

Meeting.

$600 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access

to Membership Hub
Account, and member
pricing for mixers and

Annual Meeting.

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access

to Membership Hub
Account, and member
pricing for mixers and

Annual Meeting.

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access

to Membership Hub
Account, and member
pricing for mixers and

Annual Meeting.

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access

to Membership Hub
Account, and member
pricing for mixers and

Annual Meeting.

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access to

Membership Hub Account,
and member pricing for

mixers and Annual Meeting.

$250 Receive AWT
newsletter spotlight, access to

Membership Hub Account,
and member pricing for

mixers and Annual Meeting.

$200 donation to support
STEM Camps

$200 donation to support
STEM Camps

$750 donation to support a
camper, presentation, and

camp costs

$1,000 donation to support a
camper, presentation, and

camp costs

$3,000 donation to support
two campers, presentation,

and camp costs

$500 Bronze sponsorship
includes logo in the

program and signage

$1,000 Silver sponsorship
includes logo on signage

and half-page ad in
program

$2,500 Gold Sponsorship
includes logo on signage,
half page ad in program

$5,000 Platinum sponsorship
includes logo

on signage, full-page ad in
program, commercial on

livestream, and access to VIP
section

$5,000 Platinum sponsorship
includes logo

on signage, full-page ad in
program, commercial on

livestream, and access to VIP
section

$400 donation to support
manufacturing educational
programs, events, tours and

transportation costs

$450 donation to support
manufacturing educational
programs, events, tours and

transportation costs

$1,000 donation to support
manufacturing educational
programs, events, tours and

transportation costs

$2,000 donation to support
manufacturing educational
programs, events, tours and

transportation costs

$2,500 donation to support
manufacturing educational
programs, events, tours and

transportation costs

$1,350 Copper Foursome
registration includes a

boxed lunch, dinner, hole
sponsorship, quarter page

ad in the program

$1,500 Stainless Foursome
registration includes a boxed

lunch, dinner, hole
sponsorship, and half page

ad in the program

$1,750 Titanium Foursome
includes a boxed lunch,

dinner, hole sponsorship, and
1 full page ad in the program

$3,250 includes one Titanium
Foursome and one Stainless
Foursome with boxed lunch,
dinners, hole sponsorships,
and 2 full page ads in the

program

$500 donation to support
ThinkMFG Expo includes

two booths or equal
sponsorship

$500 donation to support
ThinkMFG Expo includes

two booths or equal
sponsorship

$1,000 donation to support
ThinkMFG Expo includes

two booths or equal
sponsorship

 $1,000 donation to the AWT
Training Center Operations

and Programming

 $2,000 donation to the AWT
Training Center Operatoins

and Programming

(Tax deductible

(Tax deductible)

(Tax deductible)


